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Vereinsrekorde Outdoor U18M

100 Meter 11.22 Jan Schindelholz 06 26.05.2006
150 Meter 17.78 Stefan Weber 94 15.05.2010
200 Meter 22.83 Luca Cerquone 04 05.09.2011
300 Meter 36.28 Stefan Weber 94 02.06.2011
400 Meter 53.83 Raphael Brand 07 25.06.2023
600 Meter 1:30.88 Raphael Brand 07 29.04.2023
800 Meter 1:54.53 Michael Curti 94 11.06.2011
1'000 Meter 2:32.33 Michael Curti 94 01.05.2011
1'500 Meter 4:09.81 Michael Curti 94 16.08.20211
Meile -

2'000 Meter 6:02.61 Michael Curti 94 05.09.2009
3'000 Meter 8:57.86 Thomas Dugré 03 16.08.2020
5'000 Meter 16:24.73 Lars Veugelers 04 22.05.2021

10'000 Meter -
10 Kilometer -

2'000 m Steeple 6:19.19 Thomas Dugré 03 26.06.2020
3'000 m Steeple 10:13.94 Michael Curti 94 18.09.2010
110 m Hurden (91.4) 14.40 Jason Joseph 98 07.09.2014

300 m Hirden (91.4) -
400 m Hurden (91.4) -

Hochsprung 1.70 Gianni Cassan 95 11.08.2012
Weitsprung 6.36 Cédric Bloch 94 01.05.2011
Stabhochsprung 3.60 Tim Aeschlimann 05 12.06.2022
Dreisprung 13.97 Cédric Bloch 94 03.09.2011
Kugel (5) 12.74 Ennio Forlin 95 29.06.2011
Diskus (1.5) 38.82 Ennio Forlin 95 24.06.2012
Speer (700) 51.41 Tim Aeschlimann 05 08.05.2022
Hammer (5) -

Zehnkampf 5370 Tim Aeschlimann 05 14./15.05.2022

Stand 28. Januar 2024



Vereinsrekorde Indoor U18M

60 Meter

200 Meter

400 Meter

800 Meter

1'000 Meter

1'500 Meter

3'000 Meter

60 m Hlrden (91.4)
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Stabhochsprung
Kugel (5)
Siebenkampf Halle

7.1
23.55
55.92

1:55.77
2:31.26

7.97
1.60m

12.95
3.15
6.23

Jason Joseph
Jan Schindelholz
Raphael Brand
Michael Curti
Michael Curti

Jason Joseph
Yannick Monnier

Cédric Bloch
Jonas Wilhelm
Cédric Bloch

1 Y & & &

letherwil.eh

94
03
94

22.05.2015
12.02.2022
04.02.2023
06.02.2011
27.02.2011

22.02.2015

27.01.2024

26.02.2011

19.01.2020
06.02.2011

Stand 28. Januar 2024



